
Bakery
Sourdough Bread
made in house, baked fresh every day

          Slice
          toasted + real butter

          Slice + Spread
          toasted + real butter + your choice of spread

                    Loaf
          take it home for the family

Yogurt with Granola and Honey
both made in house + honey 

Muffin
made in house using all fresh ingredients

Scone
made in house using all fmade in house using all fresh ingredients

Cookie
made in house using all fresh ingredients

Cinnamon Roll
made in house from scratch with cream cheese icing

Sausage Balls
like a sausage and cheese biscuit rolled into a ball

Chicken SaladChicken Salad
made in house

          Sandwich
          on home made sourdough

          Panini
          on home made sourdough, grilled

          Wrap
          in a flour to          in a flour tortilla

          Cup
          take it home for the family...or eat it here

Pimento Cheese
made in house

          Sandwich
          on home made sourdough

                    Panini
          on home made sourdough, grilled

          Wrap
          in a flour tortilla

          Cup
          take it home for the family...or eat it here

Grilled Cheese Panini
sharp cheddar grilled in sharp cheddar grilled in real butter on home made sourdough bread

Quiche
made in house with eggs + cheese + spices, crustless

          Quiche + Sourdough Slice
          Quiche + home made sourdough slice + your choice of spread

Granola Bar
made in house

Side - Chips or Piece of Whole FruitSide - Chips or Piece of Whole Fruit

 
 

          2.25
           

          2.45
       

                    6.25

4.25
 

3.65
 

3.65
 

11.35
 

3.15
 

 
 

           
  

4.75/7.50/6.00
 

          5.00/7.75/6.25
 

          4.50/7.25/5.75
  
  

7.00 
 

           
 

4.00/6.50/5.00
 

                    4.25/6.75/5.25
 

          3.75/6.25/4.75
  
 

6.00 
 

3.00/5.00/4.003.00/5.00/4.00
 

3.00
 

4.50
 

2.00
  

1.25
 

 

3.25(3) / 5.55(6)
 

Nana's 
 

          Cup or Cake Cone
          Waffle Cone

 

  
 

          3.25
          3.75

 

  
 

          4.25
          4.75

 

  
 

          5.55
          6.05

 

frozen custard Regular
 

Kid's
 

Large
 

Shivers, Shakes, Agitatos
Shiver
your choice of frozen custard blended with your choice of topping

Cappuccino Crunch
Shiver + Heath bits + french vanilla + espresso

Cherry Ho!
shiver + maraschino cherries

Treasure ChestTreasure Chest
shiver + M&M’s and Reese’s Pieces

Shake
frozen custard blended with milk + home made whipped cream + cherry
Vanilla, Chocolate, Mint Chocolate Chip, Caramel, Peanut Butter, Cookies & Cream
Blueberry, Blackberry, Strawberry, Black Cherry, Flavors of the Moment

Espresso Agitato
espespresso + frozen custard blended into a shake

Satin Slipper Agitato
espresso + caramel + toffee nut + white chocolate + frozen custard blended into a shake

Caramel Macchiato Agitato
espresso + caramel + vanilla frozen custard blended into a shake

Dirty Irishman Agitato
espresso + Irish crème + espresso powder + vanilla frozen custard blended into a shake

Make anMake any Iced Drink an Agitato
any Iced Drink + frozen custard blended into a shake

 

Regular
 

Half+Side/Whole+SiDe/ENTREE ONLY
 

Half+Side/Whole+SiDe/ENTREE ONLY
 

Large
 5.25

 

5.55
 

5.55
 

5.555.55
 

4.75

 

5.25
 

5.25
  

5.25
 

5.25
 

5.25

6.00
 

6.30
 

6.30
 

6.306.30
 

5.75

 

6.00
 

6.00
  

6.00
 

6.00
 

6.00

Specials
Affogato
vanilla frozen custard + 2 espresso shots poured over

Mocha Affogato
chocolate frozen custard + 2 espresso shots + Ghirardelli chocolate drizzle

Float
your choice of Soda poured over two scoops of vanilla custard

Reese’s RiverReese’s River
vanilla custard + chocolate sauce + Reese’s + peanut butter

Reese’s Puddle
half of a Reese’s River

Cookie Custard Sandwich
home made ice cream sandwhich

Pint/Quart
yyour choice of frozen custard to take home for the family

Specials of the Moment - See Menu Board

5.25
 

5.55
 

5.75
 

6.556.55
 

 3.55
 

3.25
 

7.25/12.25
  

 

www.SCJ.coffee

Ask about our Low-Carb, Gluten-Safe, 
and Sugar-Free options!

Walk Up. Drive Thru.

6707 Hixson Pike
Hixson, TN 37343
423.803.9885
info@ scj.coffee

Great Coffee.
Great Bread.

Great Community.

Spreads

Apple Butter
 

Blackberry
 

 

Apple Jelly
 

Honey
 

Strawberry
 

        Sugar Free Spreads      Seasonal Spreads
 

Black Bear
 

Peach
 

 

Vanilla     Mint Chocolate Chip     Chocolate
 

 

 
 

 
 

Flavors of the Moment - See Menu Board

Flavors


