BAKERY

Sourdough Bread made in house, baked fresh every day	
Slice toasted + real butter	2.25
Slice + Spread toasted + real butter + your choice of spread	2.45
Loaf take it home for the family	6.25
Yogurt with Granola and Honey both made in house + honey	4.25
Muffin made in house using all fresh ingredients	3.65
Scone made in house using all fresh ingredients	3.65
Cookie made in house using all fresh ingredients	1.35
Cinnamon Roll made in house from scratch with cream cheese icing	3.15
Sausage Balls like a sausage and cheese biscuit rolled into a ball	3.25(3) / 5.55(6)
Chicken Salad made in house HALF+SIDE/WHO	OLE+SIDE/ENTREE ONLY
Sandwich on home made sourdough	4.75/7.50/6.00
Panini on home made sourdough, grilled	5.00/7.75/6.25
Wrap in a flour tortilla	4.50/7.25/5.75
Cup take it home for the familyor eat it here	7.00
Pimento Cheese made in house HALF+SIDE/WHO	OLE+SIDE/ENTREE ONLY
Sandwich on home made sourdough	4.00/6.50/5.00
Panini on home made sourdough, grilled	4.25/6.75/5.25
Wrap in a flour tortilla	3.75/6.25/4.75
Cup take it home for the familyor eat it here	6 .00
Grilled Cheese Panini sharp cheddar grilled in real butter on home made sourdou	3.00/5.00/4.00 ugh bread
Quiche made in house with eggs + cheese + spices, crustless	3.00
Quiche + Sourdough Slice Quiche + home made sourdough slice + your choice of	4.50 of spread
Granola Bar 🛞	2.00
Side - Chips or Piece of Whole !	Fruit 1.25



www.SCJ.coffee

GREAT COFFEE.
GREAT BREAD.
GREAT COMMUNITY.

6707 Hixson Pike Hixson, TN 37343 423.803.9885 info@scj.coffee

WALK UP. DRIVE THRU.

SPREADS

Apple Butter Apple Jelly Black Bear
Blackberry Honey Peach
Strawberry

Sugar Free Spreads

Seasonal Spreads

Ask about our Low-Carb, Gluten-Safe, and Sugar-Free options!



FLAVORS

Vanilla Mint Chocolate Chip Chocolate Flavors of the Moment - See Menu Board

NANA'S frozen custard	KID'S	REGULAR	LARGE
Cup or Cake Cone	3.25	4.25	5.55
Waffle Cone	3.75	4.75	6.05

SHIVERS, SHAKES, AGITATOS

Shiver + Heath bits + french vanilla + espresso Cherry Ho! shiver + maraschino cherries Treasure Chest shiver + M&M's and Reese's Pieces 5.55 6.30	- Company of the property of the property of the company of the co		
your choice of frozen custard blended with your choice of topping Cappuccino Crunch 5.55 6.30 Shiver + Heath bits + french vanilla + espresso Cherry Ho! 5.55 6.30 shiver + maraschino cherries Treasure Chest 5.55 6.30 shiver + M&M's and Reese's Pieces Shake 4.75 5.75 frozen custard blended with milk + home made whipped cream + cherry Vanilla, Chocolate, Mint Chocolate Chip, Caramel, Peanut Butter, Cookies & Cream Blueberry, Blackberry, Strawberry, Black Cherry, Flavors of the Moment Espresso Aaitato 5.25 6.00			
Cherry Hol. 5.55 6.30 shiver + maraschino cherries Treasure Chest 5.55 6.30 shiver + M&M's and Reese's Pieces Shake 4.75 5.75 frozen custard blended with milk + home made whipped cream + cherry Vanilla, Chocolate, Mint Chocolate Chip, Caramel, Peanut Butter, Cookies & Cream Blueberry, Blackberry, Strawberry, Black Cherry, Flavors of the Moment Espresso Aaitato 5.25 6.00			6 .00
shiver + mafaschino cherries Treasure Chest shiver + M&M's and Reese's Pieces Shake frozen custard blended with milk + home made whipped cream + cherry Vanilla, Chocolate, Mint Chocolate Chip, Caramel, Peanut Butter, Cookies & Cream Blueberry, Blackberry, Strawberry, Black Cherry, Flavors of the Moment Espresso Aaitato 5.25 6.00	Cappuccino Crunch Shiver + Heath bits + french vanilla + espresso	5.55	6 .30
shiver + M&M's and Reese's Pieces Shake 4.75 frozen custard blended with milk + home made whipped cream + cherry Vanilla, Chocolate, Mint Chocolate Chip, Caramel, Peanut Butter, Cookies & Cream Blueberry, Blackberry, Strawberry, Black Cherry, Flavors of the Moment Espresso Aaitato 5.25 6.00	Cherry Ho! shiver + maraschino cherries	5.55	6 .30
frozen custard blended with milk + home made whipped cream + cherry Vanilla, Chocolate, Mint Chocolate Chip, Caramel, Peanut Butter, Cookies & Cream Blueberry, Blackberry, Strawberry, Black Cherry, Flavors of the Moment Espresso Aaitato 5.25 6.00		5.55	6 .30
Espresso Agitato espresso + frozen custard blended into a shake	frozen custard blended with milk + home made whipped cream Vanilla, Chocolate, Mint Chocolate Chip, Caramel, Peanut Butte	n + cherry er, Cookies & Cream	5.75
	Espresso Agitato espresso + frozen custard blended into a shake	5.25	6 .00

Satin Slipper Agitato espresso + caramel + toffee nut + white chocolate + frozen custard bl	5.25 lended into a sha	6 .00 ake
Caramel Macchiato Agitato espresso + caramel + vanilla frozen custard blended into a shake	5.25	6 .00
Dirty Irishman Agitato 🐷	5.25	6.00

Make any Iced Drink an Agitato 5.25 6.00 any Iced Drink + frozen custard blended into a shake

SPECIALS

Affogato vanilla frozen custard + 2 espresso shots poured over	5.25
Mocha Affogato chocolate frozen custard + 2 espresso shots + Ghirardelli chocolate drizzle	5.55
Float your choice of Soda poured over two scoops of vanilla custard	5.75
Reese's River vanilla custard + chocolate sauce + Reese's + peanut butter	6.55
Reese's Puddle half of a Reese's River	3.55
Cookie Custard Sandwich home made ice cream sandwhich	3.25
Pint/Quart your choice of frozen custard to take home for the family	7.25/12.25

Specials of the Moment - See Menu Board